provisions of the Agreement at Section 6.  

Section 2: Section 4 of the Agreement is hereby modified and hereinafter shall read as 

follows: 

4.  For the First Renewal, VENDOR shall perform all work required in accordance with the 

Proposal Specifications for the price of One Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Four 

Hundred Sixty-Eight Dollars and Nineteen Cents ($144,468.19) and is hereby authorized 

to commence this project. The Village agrees to pay VENDOR $21,365.51 for December 

2025, $4,461.60 for January 2026, $ 6,909.56 for February 2026, $12,975.79 for March 

2026, $11,371.17 for April 2026, $ 17,793.25 for May 2026, $ 13,144.47 for June 2026,